

BID TABULATION

Project No.: 2017-325-100-0 Project Title: Waterline Repair Project-Fort Duquesne Bridge Bid Due Date: 4/4/2019				ADVANTAGE STEEL AND CONSTRUCTION 2300 SOUTH NOAH DRIVE SAXONBURG, PA. 16056		TRUMBULL P.O. BOX 6774 PITTSBURGH, PA. 15212		INDEPENDENT ENTERPRISES, INC. 5020 THOMS RUN ROAD OAKDALE, PA. 15071		W.G. TOMKO, INC. 2559 STATE ROUTE 88 FINLEYVILLE, PA. 15332	
Item No.	Description	UOM	Ext. Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
9000-0000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 282,000.00	\$ 282,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
9000-0001	Replacement of Pipe Support Assemblies	EA	74	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 495,800.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 584,600.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 307,100.00	\$ 8,932.00	\$ 660,968.00
9000-0002	Replacement of Thrust Bracing Assemblies	EA	5	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 26,980.00	\$ 134,900.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 154,000.00
9000-0003	Pipeline Retrofits at Bent N2	LS	1	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 94,000.00
9000-0004	Unforseen Structural Steel Repairs	DOLLAR	50,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00
9000-0005	Replacement of Couplings	EA	6	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 402,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 147,000.00
9000-0006	Replacement of Expansion Fittings	EA	5	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 335,000.00	\$ 77,600.00	\$ 388,000.00
9000-0007	Pipeline Repair	EA	4	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 25,000.00
9000-0008	Mechanically Clean and Paint Existing Steel	LS	1	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 171,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 283,000.00	\$ 283,000.00
9000-0009	Disposal of Bridge Waste	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9000-0010	Worker Health and Safety	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
9000-0011	Removal of Portion of Existing Bridge	LS	1	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 267,000.00	\$ 209,000.00	\$ 209,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 196,000.00
9000-0012	Underdeck Protective Shielding	LS	1	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 616,000.00	\$ 616,000.00	\$ 787,200.00	\$ 787,200.00	\$ 1,338,285.00	\$ 1,338,285.00
9000-0013	River Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
9000-0014	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	LS	1	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00
9000-0015	Water Distribution Piping	LS	1	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$	1,955,300.00	\$	2,498,700.00	\$	3,398,200.00	\$	3,852,253.00